DATATEL REPORTS (LGLA)

Listing General Ledger Activity (LGLA)

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Lists activity on one or more GL account(s)

Check Fiscal Year
Enter starting and ending transaction date
Enter A, B, orE
Enter the full 14 digit account number. Multiple accounts can be entered
Enter Y and proceed with report by clicking ‘Save All’
[—) LGLA List GL Activity : ~“TSEARCH RESULTS ™ NAVIGATION =ZZ#SFAVORITES . @
. m%g}ﬁallg-ﬁlé No Active Context
( File Options Help | | (v Save ).( ./ SaveAll )( X Cancel ). ( XX CancelAll ) (=) B © © 0 ]

|| LGLA - List GL Activity |

Fiscal Year | 2014 ] 1310401 thru | 140331

Starting Transaction Date 130401 |

Ending Transaction Date 140331 | &

{&)ctuals, (B)udgets or (Elncumbrances | Actuals |

Include GL Accounts Include Source Codes
11-5-632000-63310 ] i A4 - Actual Open Balance

CA - Capitalized Assets

CD - Cash Disbursments

CR - Cash Receipiz

L5 I N R Y X

DA - Disposed Assats

[N R = (¥} [3*] =

6 DM - Donation Receipis

Proceed with the Report | ves |

&

ACADIA

UNIVERSITY



DATATEL REPORTS (LGLA)

1) Enter ‘H’ to view the report or ‘P’ to print it
2) Click Save All

" File Options  Help | | [ Save ) [ A/ SaveAll ) ( X Cancel ) ( XX CancelAll ) (—) [ | L_-I_-)
| LGLA - List GL Activity | LGLA - List GL Activity |
Peripheral : SETPTR-WGERRITS.589 Description @ List GL Activity
Process : LGLA Description :
Output Device .H Hold/Browse File Output - El
Printerl |
Form Mame | |
Banner || |
sy porwe - (.
Cnpies\'l
DleferTime\ |
Other Options
L_L_|{NHEAD JE2
L2l =
| ==

Page Width 100 |
Page Length 60
Top Margin ‘3

Bottom Margin ‘3

Max Pages per PDF
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DATATEL REPORTS (LGLA)

1) Click Save All again to proceed to the report

File Options Help | | L Save ) | WA SaveAll ) [ X Cancel ) ( XX CancelAll ) (=) L| I;tj
| LGLA - List GL Activity | LGLA - List GL Activity |

Job Description : List GL Activity

Job Statistics ID : LGLA_WGERRITS_S7850_16763

Execute in Background mode? E

Background Execution Type - ]

Schedule Process to Run Next on | B after |
Schedule Process to Run Every/From | v

Schedule Process on Weekdays unl}rl

Schedule Process to Start After[ |

Stop Automatically Scheduling Process on | |
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DATATEL REPORTS (LGLA)

13/11/2587]

211—5—632(]00—63310

Src

cEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEER RN

Bef Mo

Actunal Activity Listing
For Period 13/04/01 thru 14/03/31 /]

Telephone : Business Office

Description

8

TELO413
TELO413
TELO513
TELOS513
CELOOL
CELOOL
CELO0DZ
CELO0OZ
CELOO3
CELDD3
TELO&13
TELOG13
CELO0D4
CELO0D4
Co00o0003s
TELOT713
TELOT713
CELOS
CELDS
CELOOE
CELDOE
TEL0213
TELO313
TELDOS13
TELOS13
CELOO7
CELOO7
TEL1013
TEL1013
CELD0OB
CELO0OB

9

Telephons Bill —apr
Telephonse Bill —-apr
Telephons Bill -MAY
Telephone Bill -MAY
HMobility April Statement
Mobility April Statement
Mobility May Statement
HMobility May Statement
Mobility June Statement
Hobility June Statement
Telephonse Bill —-JUH
Telephons Bill —JUH
HMobility July Statement
HMobility July Statement

0. Spencer, Tel_ Chrgs.l1l41l¢
Telephone Bill —-Jul
Telephone Bill —Jul
HMobility Rugust Statement
Hobility Bugust Statement
HMobility September Statement
HMobility September Statement
Telephone Bill —-Bug
Telephonse Bill —-Bug
Telephone BEill -SEPT
Telephons BEill —-SEPT
HMobility October Statemsnt
Mobility October Statemsnt
Telephonse Bill —oct
Telephone Bill -oct
Hobility Hovember Statement
Mobility MNovember Statement

Pericd Totals
Current Balance

3
Date

13704730
13704730
13706701
13/06/01
13/068/28
13/06/28
13708725
13/06/25
13708730
13708730
13706730
13706730
13707718
13507718
13707724
13708701
13708701
13708723
13708723
13/05/04
13/05/04
13/08/27
13/705/27
13710/01
13710701
13710731
13710731
13711701
13711701
13711720
13711/20

——————

———————2

5

Debits

407 .
39

11z2.

381.
as.

115.

81.
387.
37.
384,
39,

102.
383,
43

213,

103_ 5532
113,553.2

Page 1

6

Credits

40.00

40._00

1. Date report wasrun

2. GLaccount and

description

Transaction date

4. Date range of report.
Only transactions within
the date range are

w

shown.

5. Amount debited to
account

6. Amount credited to
account

7. Source code
8. Reference number
9. Transaction description

10. Total debited and
credited for date range
11. Current balance of

account
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